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Landesschachbund Bremen e.V.
landesschachbundbremen.de

Fuhrmann,Dirk
Grieme,Jens
Wetjen,Siegfried
Spannhake,Dustin
Thiel ,Holger
Bruening,Martin
Schmidt,Wolfgang
Fieseler,Horst
Krueger,Gerhard

10 Nagel,Rudolf

11 Klopsch,Simon
12 Wellmeier,Lutz
13 Feierabend,Till

(c)CLM 2008-2020

2084
1978
1798
1782
1644
1674
1692
1509
1348
1458
1060
1022
1116

Stadtliga 2018/19

Runde 9 Paarung 2 am 28. April 2019
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TuS Syke

SF Bremer Osten 1

Brett) St-Nr Name

Ergebnis
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St-Nr
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Jonnek, Thomas
Heinsohn, Thomas
Wittfoth,Kai-Uve

Y avarpoor,Mohammad
Genath,Horst
Kizilirmak,Okyar
Block, Timo
Hochhuth,Arnd

9 Duckstein, Torsten
10 Fleck,Ronald

11 Schwenteck,Peter
12 Dietrich,Igor

13 Hénisch,Jens

14 Genath,Daniel

15 Wurdig,Georg

16 Angermann,Thomas
17 Kohn,Matthias

18 Wilkens,Lars
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1965
2022
2044
1834
1774
1685
1869
1793
1729
1630
1743
1654
1819
1701
1676
1685
1637
1830



